Jena Stadteinzel Junioren

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Themel, Kai

2 Eichhorn, Dirk

3 Scherf, Christian

4 Rentsch, Mirko

5 Weber, Oliver

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

959

950

931

906

879

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 159,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 158,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 155,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 151,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 146,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

204

192

197

192

173

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

153

171

160

172

165

204

180

141

192

135

146

192

143

106

144

Schnitt

159,83
143 191

158,33
141 151

155,17
119 197

151,00
153 162

146,50
139 173

Spiele

122

115

171

121

123

6

14.11.2009
Jena - Roma

Pins
959

950

931

906

879



