Jena Stadteinzel Junioren Vorrunde

Platz	Name	•	Verein			LV				Schnitt		Spiele		Pins
1	Themel, Kai	•	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				159,83			6	959
		Pins: 959	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 159,83	HI: 204	Spiele:	153	204	146	143	191	122		
2	Eichhorn, Dirk	ichhorn, Dirk 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.						THÜ					6	950
		Pins: 950	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 158,33	HI: 192	Spiele:	171	180	192	141	151	115		
3	Scherf, Christian	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				155,17			6	931	
		Pins: 931	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 155,17	HI: 197	Spiele:	160	141	143	119	197	171		
4	Rentsch, Mirko	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ				151,00			6	906
		Pins: 906	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 151,00	HI: 192	Spiele:	172	192	106	153	162	121		
5	Weber, Oliver	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ				14	6,50		6	879
		Pins: 879	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 146,50	HI: 173	Spiele:	165	135	144	139	173	123		